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DESCRIPTION

1. Fabricado en tablero de aglomerado de alta
densidad, recubierto con melamina blanca a
dos caras.

ESTRUCTURA

1. Made of high-density particle board,
coated with double-sided white melamine.

STRUCTURE

1. Fabriqué en panneau de particules haute den-
sité, recouvert de mélamine blanche double face.

STRUCTURE

2. Kit de instalacién incluido

(tornillos, tacos y ganchos de sujecién).
3. Espejo plata con arista pulida.

4. Canto con aristas redondeadas.

5. Luz led perimetral 3000K
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2. Installation kit included

(screws, plugs, and mounting hooks).
3. Silver mirror with polished edges.
4. Edges with rounded corners.

5. Perimeter LED light 3000K

2. Kit d'installation inclus

(vis, chevilles et crochets de fixation).
3. Miroir argenté avec des bords polis.
4. Bords avec des angles arrondis.

5. Lumiére LED périmétrique 3000K

COLOR - COLOUR - COULEUR

Silver
REF. LOOP CP

Black
REF. LOOP CB REF.LOOPCG
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EMBALAIJE - PACKAGING - EMBALLAGE

Cold

Cantidad de bultos 1
@ Quantity of packages
Quantité de colis 198x98x7cm
MEDIDAS - MEASUREMENTS - MESURES PESO - WEIGHT - POIDS
4cm 170 cm 70 cm 16,00 Kg ‘ 18,00 Kg
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Medidas / Dimensions / Dimensions LOOP
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Instrucciones de montaje / Assembly instructions / Notice de montage

Alinear todos los agujeros y tornillos antes de apretar los tornillos al maximo.
Align all the holes and screws before fully tightening the screws.
Alignez tous les trous et vis avant de serrer completement les vis.
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